Fremont Fire Department
PEP & CERT Training & Events Calendar for 2013

Distribution Approved By:

Battalion Chief Ron McCormick, CERT Lead and Chuck Guaraglia, FFD Support Services - CERT
& PEP Trainer, guaragliac@comcast.net

All Training and Events are FREE. Pre-Registration is required.

To register for a specific date, call 510-494-4244 or Email FirePubEd@fremont.gov
Updates to this schedule will be posted to the web at www.FremontCERT.org and to the
Fremont Fire Dept. Public Education Information Line at 510-494-4243.

For CERT Activation Status in a real event, check the recording on the CERT Hotline at 510-
494-4245

Websites:
CERT: http://www.fremont.gov/index.aspx?nid=105
PEP: http://www.fremont.gov/index.aspx?NID=102

Class Location: (unless another location is specifically indicated)
Fremont Fire Training Tower Facility Classroom, 7200 Stevenson Blvd., Fremont, CA

Personal Emergency Preparedness (PEP) - 1 Class, 7PM to 10PM:
January 24, 2013, Thursday

March 12, 2013, Tuesday

May 8, 2013, Wednesday

July 10, 2013, Wednesday

September 10, 2013, Tuesday

November 14, 2013, Thursday
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CERT Training Sessions - 6 Classes, 7PM to 10PM:
% Six Tuesday Nights, April 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 and May 7

% Six Thursday Nights, August 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 and September 5
Notes:

- For new students, PEP Class is now a requirement before taking CERT Training.
- Trained veteran Fremont CERTs are welcome to attend any CERT Training classes to refresh
their skills; they do not have to take PEP first.

CERT Continuing Education Classes = 7 PM - 9 PM
% February 20, 2013, Wednesday, Medical Operations by Rachel Harling Smith, Volunteer
CERT Trainer

March 20, 2013, Wednesday, Red Cross Operations by Margot Simpson, Red Cross
Volunteer

April 17, 2013, Wednesday, Personal & Home Safety Lecture by Fremont Police Dept.

» May 4, 2013, Saturday, Container Day, at Fremont Fire Station # 5, from 10 AM to 2 PM
(In the Warm Springs District, address = 55 Hackamore Lane, Fremont 94539)

» May 15, 2013, Wednesday, Search & Rescue by Rachel Harling Smith, Volunteer CERT
Trainer
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% June 8, 2013, Saturday, Free First Aid / CPR / AED Training, 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM,
Pre-Registration Required, 510-494-4244

June 19, 2013, Wednesday, Fire Extinguisher & Fire Safety Training by Gordon Yost,
Volunteer CERT Trainer

July 17, 2013, Wednesday, Gas & Electricity Safety Lecture by PG&E Rep. Aaron Rezendez
August 21, 2013, Wednesday, Topic to be Determined

» September 18, 2013, Wednesday, Earthquake Faults Lecture by Bruce Rogers, U.S.G.S.
(ret.)

% September 28, 2013, Saturday, Free First Aid / CPR / AED Training, 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM,
Pre-Registration Required, 510-494-4244

% October 16, 2013, Wednesday, Handling Animals Post Earthquakes by Margot Simpson,
Red Cross Volunteer

< November 20, 2013, Wednesday, Topic To Be Determined
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Special City Wide Events

< June 22, 2013, Saturday, Healthy Parks, Healthy People Event at Quarry Lakes, Fremont,
East Bay Regional Parks.

% August 6, 2013, Tuesday, National Night Out

CERTs having Amateur Radio Licenses are encouraged to participate in

our local Amateur Radio Groups:

% Fremont ARES, Amateur Radio Emergency Services, www.FremontARES.org, meets the
3rd Thursday of each month at 1930 HRS. Meeting location: Fremont Fire Dept. Admin.
Bldg., (City Offices), 3300 Capitol Avenue, Bldg. A, Fremont, CA 94538

% SBARA, South Bay Amateur Radio Association, www.sbara.org, meets the 2nd Friday of

each month at 1930 HRS. Meeting location: Hurricane Electric Bldg., 760 Mission Court,
Fremont, CA 94539

Fremont CERTs: Please email FirePubEd@fremont.gov any changes to your email address or
postal address so we can keep in touch with you.

CERT Desk Volunteer Staff

Fremont Fire Department
Public Education
510-494-4244

Download PDF from QR Code or
www.sbara.org/downloads/CERT_PEP_Calendar_Fremont_2013.pdf

For questions, please contact Fremont Fire Department or email ughodke@yahoo.com
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